

MISC-44/2019

Present:ADJ-1st Court in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-002567-2019 J.O.Code-00766

9/25.11.2021

PO is transferred.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate. Petitioner is directed to
file requiste at once.

FIX 04.3.2022 for SR/AD.