

WBUD010025672019



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D

J.O.CODE WB01460

MISC-44/2019

22/05.12.2024

Today is fixed for supplying copy of original claim application to the OP-Ins Com by the petitioner and filing WS by OP-Ins Com.

Both Petitioner and OP-Ins Com takes no step.

The local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is passed against any case.

To 18.03.25 for supplying copy of original claim application to the OP-Ins Com by the petitioner and filing WS by OP-Ins Com.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-I.

ADJ, FTC-I.

