

WBUD010025672019



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

J.O.CODE WB00993

MISC-44/2019

24/12.06.2025

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP-Ins Com.

Petitioner files hazira through his respective Ld Advocates.

Local Bar Association has taken a resolution not to pass any adverse order.

To 30.06.2025 for filing WS by OP-Ins Com.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

