

WBUD010025672019



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MISC-44/2019

26/15.072025

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP-Ins Com as last chance.
Petitioner files hazira through his respective Ld Advocate.
O/P Insurance Company has filed W/S and has prayed for
acceptance the same.

Let the w/s filed by the o/p Insurance Company is accepted.
To 16.09.2025 for evidence.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.