

WBUD010025672019



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MISC-44/2019

27/16.09.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner has filed an adjournment petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Hd, considered and prayer is allowed.OP Insurance Com files hajira.

To 19.01.2026 for evidence.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

